:  — OFFICIAL HOLSTEIN PEDIGREE

stein Association USA, iunf-

u. S Reglstered Holsteins
FOR MA}(IMUM PROFIT

S Y

www.holsteinusa.com

99% Registered Holstein Ancestry (RHA-I)

P9 60K GTPI 76%R
PEAK OUIJA-ET +3078 G

840003240484770 99%RHA-I TC TY TV TL TD

PTA +1349M +96F +58P T8%R 4/2022
PTA +1018NM +.15%F +.05%P 1003US

PTA +6.9PL 2.76S5CS +2.4DPR1.9%DCE

PTA +1.38T +1.29UDC +.76FLC T6%R 4/2022
PTA +232FE +2.7FI 2.1%SCE

P9 75K GTPI 79%R

GENEX COOPERATIVE,

SANGELA GUETHS
100 MBC DR
SHAWANO, WI 54166-6095
715/526-2141

PTA
PTA
PTA
PTA

+1170M
+77 8NM
+4 .5PL
+1.39T

001HO16166

U.s Reglstered Holsteins

FDR M&XIMUM FROFIT

10020
09/13/2021 MALE

INC.

P9 75K GTPI 87%R

PROGENESIS MAESTRO-ET +2787 G
CAN 12949010

9%9%RHA-I TR TP TC TY TV TL

+74F
+.10%F

2.808CS

+1.76UDC

PEAK MARACA-ET

12/05/2017

+48P 89%R 4/2022
+.04%P 100%US
-1.1DPR2 . 2%DCE

+.39FLC 84%R 4/2022

75K GTPI 80%R
+2963 G

840003200824689 99%RHA-I TC TY TV TL TD

PTA
PTA
PTA
PTA

+1081M
+911NM
+5.1PL
+1.47T

+98F
+.19%F
2.8958CS
+1.81U0DC

12/30/2018

+61P 81%R 4/2022
+.09%P
-.2DPR1.8%DCE
+.43FLC 80%R 4/2022

\PEAK ALTAMAGNIFIQUE-ET +2981 G
840003213001110 99%RHA-I TR TP TC TY TV
01/20/2020
PTA +1188M +106F +62P  80%R 4/2022
PTA +977NM  +.21%F  +.09%P 100%US P9 75K GTPI 81%R
PTA +5.0PL 2.86SCS ~-.S5DPR1.8%DCE BOMAZ FASTBALL-ET +2795 G
PTA +1.15T +1.33UDC +.08FLC  78%R 4/2022 |840003150307024 99%RHA-I TR TP TC TY TV
PTA +263FE +0.2FI 2.1%SCE 07/05/2018
P9 75K GTPI 78%R |PTA +1994M +67F +51P  B82%R 4/2022
PEAK OPTIMAL-ET +2954 G |pPTA +852NM  -.03%F -.04%P 100%US
840003215425443 99%RHA-I TC TY TV TL TD PTA +5.9PI, 2.84SCS -.9DPR2.7%DCE
05/03/2020 |pTA +1.03T +1.64UDC +.80FLC  80%R 4/2022
PTA +1500M +90F +50P  79%R 4/2022
PTA  +952NM  +.11%F +.01%P _—T TR e
PTA +6.3PL, 2.75SCS +1.7DPR2.4%DCE ; -
PTA + 81T +1.110DC +.85FLC ~ 77%R 4/2022 ©40003200824492°939%RHA-T TC TYJ.C?/Vl_C?}:?(‘:\Tl%
PTA +228FE  +2.6FI 1.6%SCE
PTA +842M +100F +52P  81%R 4/2022
PTA +903NM  +.23%F  +.09%P
PTA +4 .8PL 2.76SCS +1.6DPR1.2%DCE
PTA +1.08T +1.04UDC +.05FLC  80%R 4/2022
Protein reported is true protein. 005993615 49696171 G/ LR F2022
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